
PREFERRED VENDORS

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
(313) 373-8720

Venues@RockEvents.com

RockEventsDetroit

IN-HOUSE VALET
Stevie Ferich | (248) 755-4082
inhousevalet@att.net
inhousevalet.net

STAR TRAX EVENTS
Todd Duggins | (248) 268-3820
todd@startrax.com
startrax.com

UNIVERSAL SPECIAL EVENTS
Tonia Williams | (313) 506-1047
tonia@universalspecialeventsinc.com
universalspecialeventsincorporated.com

VALET
SERVICE

FLOWERS FOR DREAMS
Michael Zucker | (248) 872-2749
michael@flowersfordreams.com
flowersfordreams.com

FLEUR DETROIT
Darin Lenhardt | (248) 953-3840
darin@fleurdetroit.com
fleurdetroit.com

BLUMZ
Amanda Forman | (313) 964-5777
amanda@blumz.com
blumz.com

FLORISTS

EVENT THEORY
Shannon Miller | (586) 755-0000
shannon@eventtheory.com
eventtheory.com

EVENT SOURCE
Suzanne Chandler | (313) 309-9000
suzannechandler@eventsource.com
eventsource.net

DISPLAY GROUP
John Lamb | (313) 220-5558
jlamb@displaygroup.com
displaygroup.com

EVENT
RENTALS

SKOSH CATERING
Rachel Carlisle | (248) 313-9245
info@skoshcatering.com
skoshcatering.com

REVA CONSTANTINE EVENTS
Reva Constantine | (313) 204-8101
revaconstantinevents@gmail.com
revaconstantineevents.square.site

QUALITY KOSHER CATERING
Daniel Kohn | (248) 352-7758
info@qualitykosher.com
qualitykosher.com

PLUM MARKET
Plum Market | (248) 487-7000
catering@plummarket.com
plummarketcatering.com

KRISTINA’S CATERING
Kristina Montalto | (586) 634-8542
kristina@kristinascatering.com
kristinascatering.com

FORTE BELANGER
Forte Belanger | (248) 602-2655
hello@fortebelanger.com
fortebelanger.com

CUTTING EDGE CUISINE
Danielle Kowalski | (248) 677-4380
danielle@cuttingedgecuisine.com
cuttingedgecuisine.com

ANDIAMO CATERING & EVENTS
Morgan Homier | (586) 268-0200
mhomier@andiamoitalia.com
andiamocatering.com/warren

2 UNIQUE
Carolyn Berry | (248) 607-6906
carolyn@twounique.com
twounique.com

FULL-SERVICE 
CATERING


